

PENN TOWNSHIP COMMISSIONERS

TELEPHONE 724/744-2171

2001 MUNICIPAL COURT HARRISON CITY, PENNSYLVANIA 15636

FAX 724/744-2172

2017 PENN TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL PARK (PTMP) AND LEVEL GREEN PARK RATE SCHEDULE			PENN TOWNSHIP RESIDENT		NON- RESIDENT		
Security Deposit (Refundable): required for all rentals		for all rentals	\$50.00		\$100.00		
FACILITY	LOCATION	SIZE	INFO	WEEKDAY RATE (Mon-Thurs)	WEEKEND RATE (Fri – Sun)	WEEKDAY RATE (Mon-Thurs)	WEEKEND RATE (Fri – Sun)
General Forbes Pavilion	PTMP Near Pond	20 X 41	Electricity Grill Water Restrooms	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$175.00
Colonel Bouquet Pavilion	PTMP Behind Concession Stand	20x 46	Electricity Restrooms	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00
Carl Frye Pavilion	PTMP Above Warrior Playground	20 X 40		\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00
DiDomenico Pavilion	PTMP Above Fields 6&7	22 X 40		\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00
Weaver Pavilion	Level Green Park	24 x 36	Electricity Restroom	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00
Ball Field Rental			<u>Per 2 hr. period</u> With pavilion rental Without pavilion rental	\$30 for 2 hours \$60 for 2 hours			



PENN TOWNSHIP COMMISSIONERS 2001 MUNICIPAL COURT HARRISON CITY, PENNSYLVANIA 15636

FAX 724/744-2172



TELEPHONE

724/744-2171

Forbes Pavilion



Colonel Bouquet Pavilion



Carl Frye Pavilion



DiDomenico Pavilion

REV 2017-06-05



PENN TOWNSHIP COMMISSIONERS

2001 MUNICIPAL COURT HARRISON CITY, PENNSYLVANIA 15636 FAX 724/744-2172

APPLICATION FOR USE OF PAVILION

Picnic Date	Purpose of Use				
Facility Requested	<u>Penn Tow</u>	nship Resident Fee	<u>Non-Resident Fee</u>		
	Weekday	Rate Weekend Rate	Weekday Rate	Weekend Rate	
General Forbes (by pond)		Fri - Sun		Fri – Sun	
Rental	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$175.00	
Refundable Security Deposit	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
Bouquet (behind concession st	and)				
Rental	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	
Refundable Security Deposit	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
Carl Frye (above warrior playg	round)				
Rental	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	
Refundable Security Deposit	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
DiDomenico (above fields 6 & 7)				
Rental	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	
Refundable Security Deposit	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
Weaver Pavilion Level Green Pa	ark				
Rental	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	
Refundable Security Deposit	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	

Ballfield Rental - \$60.00 for 2 hour increment. Half price with pavilion rental Indicate Field # ______ Indicate 2 Hour Time Increment_____

> Please make a separate check for the security deposit! Checks are to be payable to The Township of Penn

Telephone _____ Email _____

Driver's License No.

All Fees are due 2 weeks after making reservation

Please read and sign the back of this application

TOWNSHIP USE ONLY						
	Date:	Deposit Check #/Amount:				
	Check #/Amount:	Deposit Refund Date:	Rev. 2017-06-05			

TELEPHONE 724/744-2171



TELEPHONE 724/744-2171 PENN TOWNSHIP COMMISSIONERS 2001 MUNICIPAL COURT HARRISON CITY, PENNSYLVANIA 15636

FAX 724/744-2172

APPLICATION FOR USE OF PAVILION – Page 2

Any person who does rent a pavilion shall be responsible for the cleaning of said pavilion and shall also be responsible for any damage done thereto. The person making the reservation shall be required to see that the pavilion is clean and that all garbage, waste, trash and litter is placed in appropriate trash bags or containers as deposited in the area designated by the Recreation Commission. In the event that the pavilion is not cleaned or that the surrounding areas of said pavilion are not cleaned and have trash, litter or rubbish deposited thereon, the depositor shall forfeit the deposit herein provided.

Any person renting a pavilion shall not remove picnic tables from the pavilion area.

Any person renting the pavilion shall not offer for consumption or allow consumption or possession of alcoholic or intoxicating beverages.

Any person renting the pavilion shall not allow music to be played at such a volume so as to disturb other individuals using the recreation area.

The undersigned hereby makes application for the use of the above described facility and agrees to abide by the rules and regulations in effect: to leave the facilities in good, proper condition; and to report any damage done during the use of the facility or facilities to the Township Police within twenty-four hours of departure. The applicant further agrees to hold the Township of Penn free and harmless from the liability of any nature.

I further understand that any expenses to the Township related to damage of the park facilities or violation of the park ordinances will result in a deduction from the security deposit and may subject me to further fines and penalties.

The information I have provided is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that this permit can be revoked, and all fees forfeited, and my event terminated for falsification of information, or failing to comply with park rules or ordinances.

CANCELLATION POLICY:

All pavilion rental cancellations must be received no later than 14 calendar days prior to the event date in order to receive a full refund of the pavilion rental fee. If the cancellation is received after that time, rental fees will be retained by the Township of Penn. The Township will attempt to reschedule pavilion rental date, based on availability, if request is made prior to 14 calendar days of the originally scheduled reservation date. Applicant will be responsible for any additional rental fees based on pavilion availability at the time of rescheduling.

Date